
Contract # 39514 
Amendment # 3 

Revision Date: 07/19/2023 

STATE OF VERMONT 
CONTRACT AMENDMENT 

 
It is hereby agreed by and between the State of Vermont, Department of Buildings and General 
Services, Office of Purchasing and Contracting (the "State") and WB Mason Company, with a 
principal place of business in Brockton, MA (the "Contractor") that the contract between them 
originally dated as of January 1, 2020, Contract # 39514, as amended to date, (the “Contract”) is 
hereby amended as follows: 

 
I. Contract Term.  The Contract end date, wherever such reference appears in the 

Contract, shall be changed from December 31, 2023 to December 31, 2024.  
 

II. Attachment A, Section 1.  The scope of services is amended as follows:  
 
Section 1 of Attachment A is amended by the addition of the following replacement 
products: 
 

Line 
# 

Current Description Current Item # New Description New Item # New 
Price 

3 9” Plate , Paper, Heavy Weight 
100/Case 

AJMCP9GOEWH Chef's Supply Coated Paper Plates, 9 in, 
White, 1000/Carton 

CSIPLATE9C $35.99 

15 Cup, Graduated , 1oz, 5000/CT 
 

BP57200001 Cup, Graduated , 1oz, 5000/CT CALIMEGMPP1 $67.99 

23 Napkins, Lunch Size, 1 ply, 
12”x13” 
 

CSWLN12500 Morcon Tissue Morsoft Lunch Napkins, 1-
Ply, White, 11.8 in x 11.8 in, 500 
Napkins/Pack, 12 Packs/Carton 

MOR1250 $50.47 

24 Wrap, Foil, Heavy Duty, 18x500 
 

CSWF18500HD Chef's Supply Heavy Duty Aluminum Foil 
Roll, 18 in. x 500 ft. 

CSIFL18500HD $26.26 

29 Paper Bag #57 500/Case 
 

CALIDU1657K Chef's Supply #1/6 Kraft Paper Bag, 12" x 
7" x 17", 57 lb, 100 gsm, 500/Bundle 

CSI16BAG57 $53.16 

30 Paper Bag, 12# 500/Case 
 

BAGGK12500 Chef's Supply #12 Kraft Paper Bag, 7" x 
4.5" x 13.8", 40 lb, 70 gsm, 500/Bundle 

CSI12BAG40 $29.21 

31 Paper Bag #6 500/Case 
 

DUM18406 Chef's Supply #6 Kraft Paper Bag, 6" x 3.6" 
x 11.6", 35 lb, 55 gsm, 500/Bundle 

CSI6BAG35 $18.19 

35 Straw, Wrapped, Flex, 7.5” 
 

CSWSFPPIWR25400 Chef's Supply Flexible Wrapped Straws, 
7.75", Plastic, White, 400/Box, 25 
Boxes/Case 

CSISTRAW8FLEXWW $88.38 

36 White Sporks, Medium Weight, 
Not Wrapped 

CSWSPKPPWP1000 Boardwalk Mediumweight Polypropylene 
Cutlery, Spork, White, 1000/Carton 

BWKSPORK $10.94 

51 Fork, Plastic, Medium Weight, 
White, Compostable 

BTTBEFMW W.B. Mason Co. Compostable Fork, CPLA, 
Ivory 

CSICPLAFORK $47.49 

52 Knife, Plastic, Medium Weight, 
White, Compostable 

BTTBEKMW W.B. Mason Co. Compostable Knife, CPLA, 
Ivory 

CSICPLAKNIFE $47.49 

53 Film, Cutter Box, 24x2000 
 

RFP916M Inteplast Group Clear Food Film w/ Cutter 
Box, 24 in x 2000 ft 

IBSFSW2402K $34.99 

 
 
Taxes Due to the State.  Contractor certifies under the pains and penalties of perjury that, as of 
the date this contract amendment is signed, the Contractor is in good standing with respect to, or 
in full compliance with a plan to pay, any and all taxes due the State of Vermont. 

 
Child Support (Applicable to natural persons only; not applicable to corporations, partnerships or 
LLCs). Contractor is under no obligation to pay child support or is in good standing with respect 



Contract # 39514 
Amendment # 3 

Revision Date: 07/19/2023 

to or in full compliance with a plan to pay any and all child support payable under a support 
order as of the date of this amendment. 

 
Certification Regarding Suspension or Debarment.  Contractor certifies under the pains and 
penalties of perjury that, as of the date this contract amendment is signed, neither Contractor nor 
Contractor’s principals (officers, directors, owners, or partners) are presently debarred, 
suspended, proposed for debarment, declared ineligible or excluded from participation in federal 
programs, or programs supported in whole or in part by federal funds.  
Contractor further certifies under pains and penalties of perjury that, as of the date this contract 
amendment is signed, Contractor is not presently debarred, suspended, nor named on the State’s 
debarment list at: http://bgs.vermont.gov/purchasing-contracting/debarment  
 

 
This document consists of 3 pages. Except as modified by this Amendment No. 3, all provisions 
of the Contract remain in full force and effect. 
 

[Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank] 
 

http://bgs.vermont.gov/purchasing-contracting/debarment


Contract # 39514 
Amendment # 3 

Revision Date: 07/19/2023 

 
The signatures of the undersigned indicate that each has read and agrees to be bound by this 
Amendment to the Contract. 
 
 
STATE OF VERMONT   WB MASON COMPANY 
       
By: ________________________  By: ___________________________ 
 
Name: _____________________  Name: ________________________ 
 
Title: ______________________  Title: _________________________ 
 
Date: _______________________  Date: _________________________ 
 
 
 

Shannon.V.Smith
Commissioner Name

Shannon.V.Smith
Commissioner Title



Contract #39514 
Amendment #2 

Revision Date: 07/28/2022 

STATE OF VERMONT 
CONTRACT AMENDMENT 

 
It is hereby agreed by and between the State of Vermont, Department of Buildings and General 
Services, Office of Purchasing and Contracting (the "State") and WB Mason, with a principal 
place of business in Brockton, MA (the "Contractor") that the contract between them originally 
dated as of January 1, 2020, Contract # 39514, as amended to date, (the “Contract”) is hereby 
amended as follows: 
 

I. Maximum Amount.  The maximum amount payable under the Contract, wherever such 
reference appears in the Contract, shall be changed from $300,000.00 to $500,000.00, 
representing an increase of $200,000.00.   
 

II. Contract Term.  The Contract end date, wherever such reference appears in the 
Contract, shall be changed from December 31, 2022 to December 31, 2023. The Contract 
Term may be renewed for one additional one-year period at the discretion of the State.  
 

III. Attachment A, Section 1.  The scope of services is amended as follows:  
 
Section 1 of Attachment A is amended by the addition of the following replacement 
highlighted products: 
 

Contract 
Line 

 
PRODUCTCODE 

 
DESCRIPTION 

Line 1 SCCHB12B2054 Bare® by Solo® White Eco-Forward® Heavy Wt. Bowl-12 oz 
Line 1 CSIBOWL12BIO Compostable Bagasse Bowl, 12 oz., White, 1000/CS 
 
Line 6 

 
DCCP200N 

 
CUP,PLAS,SOUFFLE,2OZ,2500/CT 

Line 6 CSIPORCUP2C Portion Cup, Clear, 2 oz., 2500/CT 
 
Line 7 

 
DCCPL200N 

 
LID,PORTION CUP,PET,CLR,NO SLOT,2500/CS 

Line 7 CSIPORLID2C Portion Cup Lid, Clear, 2 oz., 2500/CS 
 
Line 8 

 
SCCR7NJ 

 
Jazz Waxed Paper Cold Cups, 7oz, Tide Design 

Line 8 CSIPPRCOLDCUP7 6.5 OZ OZ COLD CUP,1000 PER CASE 
Line 9 SCCR9BBJD110CT CUP,PPR,COLD,9OZ,TRD,BG 
Line 9 SGV4317760 Paper Cold Cup, Standard, 9 oz, Light Green, 2500/CT 
 
Line 10 

 
SCC378W2050 

 
CUP PPR HOT 8OZ WHI 

Line 10 CSIHCWHITE8 Paper Hot Cups, 8 oz, White, 1000/Carton 
 
Line 11 

 
SCC370W 

 
CUP,HOT,10OZ,WHT,TALL,1M/CT 

Line 11 CSISQHOTCUPWH10 Paper Hot Cups, White, 10 oz. Squat, 1000/CT 
 
Line 12 

 
SCC412WN 

 
CUP PPR HOT 12OZ WH,1M/CT 

Line 12 CSIHCWHITE12 Paper Hot Cups, White, 12 oz.,1000/CT 
 
Line 13 

 
DCCY5CT 

 
CUP,5OZ,CONEX GALAXY,PS,TRANSLUCENT,2500/CS 

 
Line 13 

 
CSITRANSCUP5 

Translucent Plastic Cold Cups, 5 oz, Polypropylene, 100 Cups/Sleeve, 25 
Sleeves/Carton 

 
Line 14 

 
DCCY35PK 

 
Sampling Cups, Plastic, Translucent 3.5oz., 2500/CT 

 
Line 14 

 
BWKTRANSCUP3CT 

Translucent Plastic Cold Cups, 3 oz, Polypropylene, 125 Cups/Sleeve, 20 
Sleeves/Carton 

 
Line 15 

 
DCCP101M 

 
Plastic Medical & Dental Cups, 1 oz, Clear, Graduated, 5000/Carton 

Line 15 BP57200001 Plastic Medical Cup, Graduated, 1oz, 5000/CT 
 
Line 17 

 
SCCTL38R2 

 
TRAVELER PLAS CUP LID F/8OZ SIP-THRU WHI 10/100 

Line 17 CSIHCLID8BK Hot Cup Dome Lid, 8 oz., Black, 1000/CT 
 
Line 41 

 
BTTBEFRB12EB 

 
12" BAMBOO BOWL,1000/CT 

Line 41 CSIBOWL12BIO Compostable Bagasse Bowl, 12 oz., White, 1000/CS 



Contract #39514 
Amendment #2 

Revision Date: 07/28/2022 

Line 42 BTTBEFRP6EB 6" BAMBOO PLATE, 1000/CT 
Line 42 CSIPLATE6BIO Compostable Bagasse Plate, 6" Round, White, 1000/CS 

Line 43 BTTBEFRP9EB 9" BAMBOO PLATE, 500/CT 
Line 43 CSIPLATE9BIO Compostable Bagasse Plate, 9" Round, White, 500/CS 

Line 44 BTTBEFC88EB Eco-Bamboo Clamshell Container, 8" x 8", 200/CT 
Line 44 CSI9X9BIO Compostable Bagasse Clamshell, 9" x 9", White, 200/CS 

Line 45 BTTBEFC993EB 9X9 BAMBOO 3 COMP. CLAMSHELL, 200/CT 
Line 45 CSI9X9BIO3 Compostable Bagassee Clamshell, 3-Compartment, 9" x 9", White, 200/CS 
Line 47 SCCR7NJ Jazz Waxed Paper Cold Cups, 7oz, Tide Design 
Line 47 CSIPPRCOLDCUP7 6.5 OZ OZ COLD CUP,1000 PER CASE 
Line 48 SCCR9BBJD110CT CUP,PPR,COLD,9OZ,TRD,BG 
Line 48 SGV4317760 Paper Cold Cup, Standard, 9 oz, Light Green, 2500/CT 

Line 49 SCC378PLABB BLOOM/BARE PLA PPR HOT CUP 8OZ 20/50 
Line 49 BTTBEDWHC8PLA Compostable Double Wall Hot Cup, 8 oz., 500/CT 

IV. Line Item Pricing.  Line Item Pricing is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced as
reflected in Line Items 1-55 as referenced in Section 1 of Attachment A as attached in 
this amendment.

Taxes Due to the State.  Contractor certifies under the pains and penalties of perjury that, as of 
the date this contract amendment is signed, the Contractor is in good standing with respect to, or 
in full compliance with a plan to pay, any and all taxes due the State of Vermont. 

Child Support (Applicable to natural persons only; not applicable to corporations, partnerships or 
LLCs). Contractor is under no obligation to pay child support or is in good standing with respect 
to or in full compliance with a plan to pay any and all child support payable under a support 
order as of the date of this amendment. 

Certification Regarding Suspension or Debarment.  Contractor certifies under the pains and 
penalties of perjury that, as of the date this contract amendment is signed, neither Contractor nor 
Contractor’s principals (officers, directors, owners, or partners) are presently debarred, 
suspended, proposed for debarment, declared ineligible or excluded from participation in federal 
programs, or programs supported in whole or in part by federal funds.  
Contractor further certifies under pains and penalties of perjury that, as of the date this contract 
amendment is signed, Contractor is not presently debarred, suspended, nor named on the State’s 
debarment list at: http://bgs.vermont.gov/purchasing-contracting/debarment  

This document consists of 10 pages. Except as modified by this Amendment No. 2, all 
provisions of the Contract remain in full force and effect. 

http://bgs.vermont.gov/purchasing-contracting/debarment


Contract #39514 
Amendment #2 

Revision Date: 07/28/2022 

The signatures of the undersigned indicate that each has read and agrees to be bound by this 
Amendment to the Contract. 

STATE OF VERMONT  WB MASON COMPANY 

By: ________________________ By: ___________________________ 

Name: _____________________ Name: ________________________ 

Title: ______________________ Title: _________________________ 

Date: _______________________ Date: _________________________ 

Jennifer M.V. Fitch 

BGS Commissioner



1   CONVENTIONAL ITEMS:  
12 oz Bowl, Compostable, White

0.00          0.00           65.17000CS

UPDATED 11/15/22
CSIBOWL12BIO- 1000 PER CASE $65.17

2   6" Plate, Paper, Heavy Weight, White 0.00          0.00           40.52000CS

DIXIE - DXESXP6PATHCT - 1000 PER CASE $40.52
3   9" Plate, Paper, Heavy Weight 0.00          0.00           61.27000CS

AJM PACKAGING - AJMCP9GOEWH - 1000 PER CASE $61.27
6   Cups, Souffle, 2 oz 0.00          0.00           38.86000CS

DART - DCCP200N - 2500 PER CASE $38.86
7   Lids, Souffle Cups, 2 oz 0.00          0.00           35.86000CS

CSIPORLID2C- Portion Cup Lid, 2oz- $35.86
8   Cup, Cold, 6.5 oz 0.00          0.00           37.65000CS

CSIPPRCOLDCUP7 6.5oz Cold Cup- $37.65
9   Cup, Cold, Paper, 9 oz 0.00          0.00          176.76000CS

SGV4317760 Paper Cold Cup, 9oz 2500ct- $176.76
10   Cup, Hot, Paper, 8 oz 0.00          0.00           57.87000CS

CSIHCWHITE8 Paper Hot Cup, 8oz 1000ct- $57.87

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
1 of 8

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2023

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $500,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Michael Kennedy  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



11   Cup, Hot, Paper, 10 oz 0.00          0.00           74.56000CS

CSISQHOTCUPWH10 Paper Hot Cup 12 oz 1000ct- $74.56
12   Cup, Hot, Paper, 12 oz 0.00          0.00           81.63000CS

CSIHCWHITE12 Paper Hot Cup, 12 oz 1000ct- $81.63
13   Cup, Water, Translucent, 5 oz 0.00          0.00           70.00000CS

CSITRANSCUP5 Plastic Cold Cup, 5oz 2500ct- $70.00
14   Cup, Plastic, 3 oz 0.00          0.00           77.37000CS

CWKTRANSCUP3CT Cold Cup, 3oz 2500ct- $77.37
15   Cup, Graduated Opaque Color/ w/Markings,

1 oz
0.00          0.00           74.26000CS

BP57200001 Plastic Medical Cup, Graduated 1oz, 5000ct- $74.26
16   Lid, Cup - fits 10 & 12 oz Cups 0.00          0.00           60.09000CS

SOLO - SCCTLP316 - 1000 PER CASE $60.09
17   Lid, cup fits 8 oz Cups 0.00          0.00           53.91000CS

CSIHCLID8BK Hot Cup Dome Lid, 8oz Black, 1000ct- $53.91
18   Fork, Plastic, White, Medium Weight 0.00          0.00           28.92000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWAFHWPSW1000 1000 PER CASE $28.92
19   Knife, Plastic, White, Medium  Weight 0.00          0.00           28.92000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWAKNWPSW1000 - 1000 PER CASE $28.92

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
2 of 8

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2023

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $500,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Michael Kennedy  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



20   Teaspoon, Plastic, White, Medium Weight 0.00          0.00           28.92000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWATSHWPSW1000 - 1000 PER CASE $28.92
21   Soupspoon, Plastic, White Medium Weight 0.00          0.00           28.92000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWASSHWPSW1000 - 1000 PER CASE $28.92
22   Napkins, Dispenser Type, White, Tall,

Fold, 1 Ply, 7.25 inches
0.00          0.00           48.68000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWTFN1P10000 - 6000 PER CASE $48.68
23   Napkins, Lunch size, 1 Ply, 12 inch by

13 inch
0.00          0.00           53.61000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWLN12500 - 6000 PER CASE $53.61
24   Wrap, Foil, Heavy Duty, 18 inches by 500

Feet
0.00          0.00           28.87000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWF18500HD - 1 PER CASE $28.87
25   Wrap, Foil, Heavy Duty,  24 inches by

500 Feet
0.00          0.00           54.32000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWF24500HD - 1 PER CASE $54.32
26   Wrap, Film, Poly, 18 inches by 2,000

Feet
0.00          0.00           21.79000CS

INTERPLAST GROUP - IBSFSW1802K - 1 PER CASE $21.79
27   ITEM DISCONTINUED - see line 53 for

replacement - Wrap, Film, Poly, 24
inches by 2,000 Feet

0.00          0.00            0.00000CS

BOARDWALK - BWK7229 - 1 PER CASE $16.68 
12/14/21 ITEM DISCONTINUED

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
3 of 8

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2023

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $500,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Michael Kennedy  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



28   Freezer Paper, 24" Wide, 100 FT, Roll 0.00          0.00           54.93000CS

BAGCRAFT - BGC184018 - 1 PER CASE $54.93
29   Paper Bag, 57# 0.00          0.00           70.39000CS

DURO - CALIDU1657K - 500 PER CASE $70.39
30   Paper Bag, 12# 0.00          0.00           29.21000CS

DURO - BAGGK12500 - 500 PER CASE $29.21
31   Paper Bag, 6# 0.00          0.00           19.07000CS

DURO - DUM18406 - 500 PER CASE $19.07
32   Cap, Paper, Plain White (Overseas

Stytle)
0.00          0.00           77.97000CS

KEYSTONE - CALIKS100B - 1000 PER CASE $77.97
33   Cap, Bouffant, Non-Woven, PPSB Material,

21 Inch
0.00          0.00           53.55000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWSBC21W1000 - 1000 PER CASE $53.55
34   DISCONTINUED ITEM - see line 54 for

replacement item - Glove,
Small/Medium/Large

0.00          0.00            0.00000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWPESHD1010100 - 1000 PER CASE $39.37
12/14/21 ITEM DISCONTINUED

35   Straw, Wrapped, Flex, 7.5" 0.00          0.00           90.90000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWSFPPIWR25400 - 10000 PER CASE $90.90

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
4 of 8

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2023

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $500,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Michael Kennedy  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



36   White Sporks, Medium Weight, Not Wrapped 0.00          0.00           10.94000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWSPKPPWP1000 - 1000 PER CASE $10.94
37   White Nylon Beard Nets 0.00          0.00           40.57000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWSBC19W1000 - 10000 PER CASE $40.57
38   DISCONTINUED ITEM - see line 55 for

replacement item - Cap, Bouffant,
Non-Woven, PPSB Material, 19 inch

0.00          0.00            0.00000CS

KEYSTONE - CALIKS110NWI19 - 1000 PER CASE $48.67
12/14/21 DISCONTINUED ITEM

39   Sporks Wrapped with Napkin, salt &
pepper

0.00          0.00           15.34000CS

BERK ENT - BSQ1175715 - 500 PER CASE $15.34
41   COMPOSTABLE ITEMS:  

Bowl, Paper, Heavy Weight, 12 OZ
0.00          0.00           65.17000CS

CSIBOWL12BIO Compostable Bowl, 12oz, 1000ct- $65.17
42   Plate, Paper, Heavy Weight, 6" 0.00          0.00           38.04000CS

CSIPLATE6BIO Compostable Plate, 6" 1000ct- $38.04
43   Plate, Heavy Weight, 9" 0.00          0.00           48.06000CS

CSIPLATE9BIO Compostable Plate 9", 500ct- $48.06
44   Clamshell, 9", Single Compartment 0.00          0.00           49.86000CS

CSI9X9BIO Compostable Clamshell 9X9 200ct- $49.86

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
5 of 8

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2023

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $500,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Michael Kennedy  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



45   Clamshell, Hinged Lid, Conventional, 3
Compartment

0.00          0.00           54.23000CS

CSI9X9BIO3 Compostable Clamshell 3 Compartment 9X9 200ct- $54.23
46   Cups, Souffle, 2 OZ 0.00          0.00           73.66000CS

FABRIKAL - FAB9509302 - 2000 per case $73.66
47   Cup, Cold, 6.5 OZ 0.00          0.00           37.65000CS

CSIPPRCOLDCUP7 6.5oz Cold Cup 1000ct- $37.65
48   Cup, Cold, 9 OZ 0.00          0.00          176.76000CS

SGV4317760 Paper Cold Cup 9oz 2500ct- $176.76
49   Cup, Hot, Paper, 8 OZ 0.00          0.00          100.10000CS

BTTBEDWHC8PLA Compostable Hot Cup 8oz 500ct- $100.10
50   Cup, Hot, Paper, 10 OZ 0.00          0.00          117.59000CS

SOLO - SCC370PLAJ7234 - 1000 PER CASE $117.59
51   Fork, Plastic, Medium Weight, White 0.00          0.00           54.66000CS

BETTER EARTH - BTTBEFMW - 1000 PER CASE $54.66
52   Knife, Plastic, Medium Weight, White 0.00          0.00           54.66000CS

BETTER EARTH - BTTBEKMW - 1000 PER CASE $54.66
53   FILM CUTTER BX 24X2000 0.00          0.00           41.32000EA

FILM CUTTER BX 24X2000 - RFP916M $41.32

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
6 of 8

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2023

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $500,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Michael Kennedy  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



54 HD POLYETHYLENE
GLOVES-SMALL..10/10/100'S

0.00          0.00            2.95000CS

HD POLYETHYLENE GLOVES-SMALL..10/10/100'S - NWLVGPCPFGS $2.95
55 Disposable Bouffant Caps, 100/BX 0.00          0.00            4.25000CS

Disposable Bouffant Caps, 100/BX - NWLBOUFFANTCAP $4.25
.

CONTRACTState of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
7 of 8

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2023

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $500,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Michael Kennedy Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



1   CONVENTIONAL ITEMS:  
12 oz Bowl, Paper, Heavy Weight,  White

0.00          0.00           64.18000CS

SOLO - SCCHB12B2054 - 1000 PER CASE $59.85
12/14/21 Price Update to $64.18

2   6" Plate, Paper, Heavy Weight, White 0.00          0.00           36.11000CS

DIXIE - DXESXP6PATHCT - 1000 PER CASE $31.03
12/14/21 Price Update to $36.11

3   9" Plate, Paper, Heavy Weight 0.00          0.00           49.24000CS

AJM PACKAGING - AJMCP9GOEWH - 1000 PER CASE $33.19
12/14/21 Price Update to $49.24

6   Cups, Souffle, 2 oz 0.00          0.00           23.36000CS

DART - DCCP200N - 2500 PER CASE $19.98
12/14/21 Price Update to $23.36

7   Lids, Souffle Cups, 2 oz 0.00          0.00           18.41000CS

DART - DCCPL200N - 2500  PER CASE $16.98
12/14/21 Price Update to $18.41

8   Cup, Cold, Full Waxed,  6 oz 0.00          0.00           85.27000CS

SOLO - SCCR7NJ - 2000 PER CASE $66.55
12/14/21 Price Update to $85.27

9   Cup, Cold, Full Waxed,  9 oz 0.00          0.00          113.88000CS

SOLO - SCCR9BBJD110CT - 2000 PER CASE $75.15
12/14/21 Price Update to $113.88

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
1 of 10

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2022

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $300,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Joshua Commo  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



10   Cup, Hot, Paper, 8 oz 0.00          0.00           36.87000CS

SOLO - SCC378W2050 - 1000 PER CASE $31.85
12/14/21 Price Update to $36.87

11   Cup, Hot, Paper, 10 oz 0.00          0.00           41.64000CS

SOLO - SCC370W -1000 PER CASE $36.49
12/14/21 Price Update to $41.64

12   Cup, Hot, Paper, 12 oz 0.00          0.00           46.61000CS

SOLO - SCC412WN - 1000 PER CASE $43.07
12/14/21 Price Update to $46.61

13   Cup, Water, Translucent,   5 oz 0.00          0.00           33.63000CS

DART - DCCY5CT - 2500 PERCASE $29.47
12/14/21 Price Update to $33.63

14   Cup, Plastic, 3 oz 0.00          0.00           53.36000CS

DART - DCCY35PK  - 2500 PER CASE $46.65
12/14/21 Price Update to $53.36

15   Cup, Graduated Opaque Color/ w/Markings,
1 oz

0.00          0.00          104.37000CS

DART - DCCP101M - 5000 PER CASE $94.50
12/14/21 Price Update to $104.37

16   Lid, Cup - fits 10 & 12 oz Cups 0.00          0.00           27.16000CS

SOLO - SCCTLP316 - 1000 PER CASE $23.80
12/14/21 Price Update to $27.16

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
2 of 10

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2022

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $300,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Joshua Commo  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



17   Lid, cup fits 8 oz Cups 0.00          0.00           30.61000CS

SOLO - SCCTL38R2 - 1000 PER CASE $27.21
12/14/21 Price Update to $30.61

18   Fork, Plastic, White, Medium Weight 0.00          0.00           27.23000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWAFHWPSW1000 1000 PER CASE $15.76
12/14/21 Price Update to $27.23

19   Knife, Plastic, White, Medium  Weight 0.00          0.00           27.23000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWAKNWPSW1000 - 1000 PER CASE $15.76
12/14/21 Price Update to $27.23

20   Teaspoon, Plastic, White, Medium Weight 0.00          0.00           27.23000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWATSHWPSW1000 - 1000 PER CASE $15.76
12/14/21 Price Update to $27.23

21   Soupspoon, Plastic, White Medium Weight 0.00          0.00           27.23000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWASSHWPSW1000 - 1000 PER CASE $15.76
12/14/21 Price Update to $27.23

22   Napkins, Dispenser Type, White, Tall,
Fold, 1 Ply, 7.25 inches

0.00          0.00           45.83000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWTFN1P10000 - 6000 PER CASE $24.37
12/14/21 Price Update to $45.83

23   Napkins, Lunch size, 1 Ply, 12 inch by
13 inch

0.00          0.00           50.47000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWLN12500 - 6000 PER CASE $24.44
12/14/21 Price Update to $50.47

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
3 of 10

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2022

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $300,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Joshua Commo  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



24   Wrap, Foil, Heavy Duty, 18 inches by 500
Feet

0.00          0.00           26.15000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWF18500HD - 1 PER CASE $19.50
12/14/21 Price Update to $26.15

25   Wrap, Foil, Heavy Duty,  24 inches by
500 Feet

0.00          0.00           51.14000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWF24500HD - 1 PER CASE $38.57
12/14/21 Price Update to $51.14

26   Wrap, Film, Poly, 18 inches by 2,000
Feet

0.00          0.00           15.13000CS

INTERPLAST GROUP - IBSFSW1802K - 1 PER CASE $10.63
12/14/21 Price Update to $15.13

27   ITEM DISCONTINUED - see line 53 for
replacement - Wrap, Film, Poly, 24
inches by 2,000 Feet

0.00          0.00            0.00000CS

BOARDWALK - BWK7229 - 1 PER CASE $16.68 
12/14/21 ITEM DISCONTINUED

28   Freezer Paper, 24" Wide, 100 FT, Roll 0.00          0.00           54.76000CS

BAGCRAFT - BGC184018 - 1 PER CASE $49.50
12/14/21 Price Update to $54.76

29   Paper Bag, 57# 0.00          0.00           53.16000CS

DURO - CALIDU1657K - 500 PER CASE $34.34
12/14/21 Price Update to $53.16

30   Paper Bag, 12# 0.00          0.00           21.53000CS

DURO - BAGGK12500 - 500 PER CASE $13.16
12/14/21 Price Update to $21.53

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
4 of 10

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2022

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $300,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Joshua Commo  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



31   Paper Bag, 6# 0.00          0.00           14.64000CS

DURO - DUM18406 - 500 PER CASE $8.99
12/14/21 Price Update to $14.64

32   Cap, Paper, Plain White (Overseas
Stytle)

0.00          0.00           70.64000CS

KEYSTONE - CALIKS100B - 1000 PER CASE $65.27
12/14/21 Price Update to $70.64

33   Cap, Bouffant, Non-Woven, PPSB Material,
21 Inch

0.00          0.00           56.72000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWSBC21W1000 - 1000 PER CASE $52.45
12/14/21 Price Update to $56.72

34   DISCONTINUED ITEM - see line 54 for
replacement item - Glove,
Small/Medium/Large

0.00          0.00            0.00000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWPESHD1010100 - 1000 PER CASE $39.37
12/14/21 ITEM DISCONTINUED

35   Straw, Wrapped, Flex, 7.5" 0.00          0.00           90.66000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWSFPPIWR25400 - 10000 PER CASE $39.55
12/14/21 Price Update to $90.66

36   White Sporks, Medium Weight, Not Wrapped 0.00          0.00           10.30000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWSPKPPWP1000 - 1000 PER CASE $5.99
12/14/21 Price Update to $10.30

37   White Nylon Beard Nets 0.00          0.00           59.45000CS

CRYSTALWARE - CSWSBC19W1000 - 10000 PER CASE $53.45
12/14/21 Price Update to $59.45

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
5 of 10

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2022

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $300,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Joshua Commo  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



38   DISCONTINUED ITEM - see line 55 for
replacement item - Cap, Bouffant,
Non-Woven, PPSB Material, 19 inch

0.00          0.00            0.00000CS

KEYSTONE - CALIKS110NWI19 - 1000 PER CASE $48.67
12/14/21 DISCONTINUED ITEM

39   Sporks Wrapped with Napkin, salt &
pepper

0.00          0.00           16.25000CS

BERK ENT - BSQ1175715 - 500 PER CASE $13.68
12/14/21 Price Update to $16.25

41   COMPOSTABLE ITEMS:  
Bowl, Paper, Heavy Weight, 12 OZ

0.00          0.00           56.88000CS

BETTER EARTH - BTTBEFRB12EB - 1000 PER CASE $53.86
12/14/21 Price Update to $56.88

42   Plate, Paper, Heavy Weight, 6" 0.00          0.00           38.82000CS

BETTER EARTH - BTTBEFRP6EB - 1000 PER CASE $32.39
12/14/21 Price Update to $38.82

43   Plate, Heavy Weight, 9" 0.00          0.00           42.34000CS

BETTER EARTH - BTTBEFRP9EB - 500 PER CASE $35.38
12/14/21 Price Update to $42.34

44   Clamshell, 8", Single Compartment 0.00          0.00           46.71000CS

BETTER EARTH - BTTBEFC88EB - 200 PER CASE $41.26
12/14/21 Price Update to $46.71

45   Clamshell, Hinged Lid, Conventional, 3
Compartment

0.00          0.00           52.47000CS

BETTER EARTH - BTTBEFC993EB - 200 PER CASE $41.27
12/14/21 Price Update to $52.47

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
6 of 10

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2022

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $300,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Joshua Commo  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



46   Cups, Souffle, 2 OZ 0.00          0.00           46.05000CS

FABRIKAL - FAB9509302 - 2000 per case $37.81
12/14/21 Price Update to $46.05

47   Cup, Cold, 7 OZ 0.00          0.00           85.27000CS

SOLO - SCCR7NJ - 2000 PER CASE $66.55
12/14/21 Price Update to $85.27

48   Cup, Cold, 9 OZ 0.00          0.00          113.88000CS

SOLO - SCCR9BBJD110CT - 2000 PER CASE $75.15
12/14/21 Price Update to $113.88

49   Cup, Hot, Paper, 8 OZ 0.00          0.00           81.55000CS

SOLO - SCC378PLABB - 1000 PER CASE $63.70
12/14/21 Price Update to $81.55

50   Cup, Hot, Paper, 10 OZ 0.00          0.00           78.85000CS

SOLO - SCC370PLAJ7234 - 1000 PER CASE $60.80
12/14/21 Price Update to $78.85

51   Fork, Plastic, Medium Weight, White 0.00          0.00           44.31000CS

BETTER EARTH - BTTBEFMW - 1000 PER CASE $38.42
12/14/21 Price Update to $44.31

52   Knife, Plastic, Medium Weight, White 0.00          0.00           44.31000CS

BETTER EARTH - BTTBEKMW - 1000 PER CASE $38.42
12/14/21 Price Update to $44.31

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
7 of 10

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2022

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $300,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Joshua Commo  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



53   FILM CUTTER BX 24X2000 0.00          0.00           36.95000EA

FILM CUTTER BX 24X2000 - RFP916M $36.95
54   HD POLYETHYLENE

GLOVES-SMALL..10/10/100'S
0.00          0.00           35.50000CS

HD POLYETHYLENE GLOVES-SMALL..10/10/100'S - NWLVGPCPFGS $35.50
55   Disposable Bouffant Caps, 100/BX 0.00          0.00           45.00000CS

Disposable Bouffant Caps, 100/BX - NWLBOUFFANTCAP $45.00
.
1. Parties. This is a contract between the State of Vermont, Department of Buildings and General Services,
Office of Purchasing and Contracting (hereinafter called "State"), and WB Mason, with a principal place of
business in Brockton, MA(hereinafter called "Contractor"). Contractor's form of business organization is
corporation. It is Contractor's responsibility to contact the Vermont Department of Taxes to determine if, by
law, Contractor is required to have a Vermont Department of Taxes Business Account Number. 

2. Subject Matter. The subject matter of this contract is commodities generally on the subject of kitchen
supplies and paper products. Detailed requirements to be provided by Contractor are described in Attachment A.

3. Maximum Amount. In consideration of the commodities to be provided by Contractor, the State agrees to pay
Contractor, in accordance with the payment provisions specified in Attachment B, a sum not to exceed
$200,000.00. 

4. Contract Term. The period of contractor's performance shall begin on January 1, 2020 with the option to
renew for up to two additional 12-month periods. 

5. Prior Approvals.  This Contract shall not be binding unless and until all requisite prior approvals have
been obtained in accordance with current State law, bulletins, and interpretations. 

6. Amendment.  No changes, modifications, or amendments in the terms and conditions of this contract shall be
effective unless reduced to writing, numbered and signed by the duly authorized representative of the State
and Contractor. 

7. Termination for Convenience. This contract may be terminated by the State at any time by giving written
notice at least thirty (30) days in advance. In such event, Contractor shall be paid under the terms of this
contract for all services provided to and accepted by the State prior to the effective date of termination.

8. Attachments.  This contract consists of 15 pages including the following attachments which are incorporated
herein: 

Attachment A - Statement of Work
Attachment B - Payment Provisions 
Attachment C - "Standard State Provisions for Contracts and Grants" a preprinted form (revision date
12/15/2017)

9. Order of Precedence.  Any ambiguity, conflict or inconsistency between the documents comprising this
contract shall be resolved according to the following order of precedence:

(1) Standard Contract
(2) Attachment C (Standard Contract Provisions for Contracts and Grants)
(3) Attachment A

CONTRACT
 

State of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
8 of 10

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2022

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $300,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Joshua Commo  Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



(4) Attachment B
.
December 14, 2021
CONTRACT AMENDMENT # CO1

It is hereby agreed by and between the State of Vermont, Department of Buildings and General Services, Office
of Purchasing and Contracting (the "State") and WB Mason, with a principal place of business in Brockton, MA
(the "Contractor") that the contract between them originally dated as of January 1, 2020, Contract #: 39514,
as amended to date, (the "Contract") is hereby amended as follows:

I. Maximum Amount.  The maximum amount payable under the Contract, wherever such reference appears in the
Contract, shall be changed from $200,000.00 to $300,000.00, representing an increase / a decrease of
$100,000.00.

II. Contract Term.  The Contract end date, wherever such reference appears in the Contract, shall be changed
from December 31, 2021 to December 31, 2022. The Contract Term may be renewed for one additional one-year
period at the discretion of the State.

III. Attachment A, Scope of Services.  The scope of services is amended as follows:

A) Section 1 of Attachment A is amended by the addition of the following requirements:
Adding line items 53 - 55 and making line items 27, 34, and 38 inactive.

B)Updating unit price for all existing items

Taxes Due to the State.  Contractor certifies under the pains and penalties of perjury that, as of the date
this contract amendment is signed, the Contractor is in good standing with respect to, or in full compliance
with a plan to pay, any and all taxes due the State of Vermont.

Child Support (Applicable to natural persons only; not applicable to corporations, partnerships or LLCs).
Contractor is under no obligation to pay child support or is in good standing with respect to or in full
compliance with a plan to pay any and all child support payable under a support order as of the date of this
amendment.

Certification Regarding Suspension or Debarment.  Contractor certifies under the pains and penalties of
perjury that, as of the date this contract amendment is signed, neither Contractor nor Contractor's principals
(officers, directors, owners, or partners) are presently debarred, suspended, proposed for debarment, declared
ineligible or excluded from participation in federal programs, or programs supported in whole or in part by
federal funds. 
Contractor further certifies under pains and penalties of perjury that, as of the date this contract amendment
is signed, Contractor is not presently debarred, suspended, nor named on the State's debarment list at:
http://bgs.vermont.gov/purchasing-contracting/debarment

CONTRACTState of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
9 of 10

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2022

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $300,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Joshua Commo Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt



WE THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES AGREE TO BE BOUND BY THIS CONTRACT

By the STATE of VERMONT By the CONTRACTOR

Date:__________________________________________ Date:__________________________________________

Signature:_____________________________________ Signature:_____________________________________

Name:__________________________________________ Name:__________________________________________

Title:_________________________________________ Title:_________________________________________

Email:_________________________________________ Email:_________________________________________

CONTRACTState of Vermont

Contract ID
0000000000000000000039514

Page
10 of 10

Contract Dates
01/01/2020 to 12/31/2022

Origin
CPS

Description:
CPS KITCHEN SUPPLIES/PAPER

Contract Maximum
           $300,000.00

Buyer Name Buyer Phone Contract Status
Joshua Commo Approved

Buildings and General Services
Office of Purchasing & Contracting
109 State St
Montpelier VT 05609-3001
United States

Supplier 0000283240
W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
68 Nesti Drive
South Burlington VT 05403
United States

Phone #:  888/926-2766  
Unit Max Max

Line # Item ID Item Desc UOM Price Qty Amt

Jennifer Fitch 

Commissioner of Buildings & General Services
































	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_02
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_03
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_04
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_05
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_06
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_07
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_08
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_09
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_10
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_11
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_12
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_13
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_14
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_15
	39514 WB Mason Final Signed MWS_Page_16
	39514 CO1 W.B.MASON Vendor Sign KEF.pdf
	39514 CO1 W.B.Mason memo JC.pdf
	STATE OF VERMONT


	39514 CO3.pdf
	ADP2154.tmp
	STATE OF VERMONT

	ADP7264.tmp
	Name: _____________________  Name: ________________________





